
Athletics Sponsor/Coach Contact Information
Baseball – Boys TBA – Head Coach
Basketball – Boys Rick Fedele - Head Coach rfedele@hatboro-horsham.org

Basketball – Boys 9th Grade TBA – Head Coach
Basketball – Girls Eric Glemser-Head Coach eglemser@hatboro-horsham.org

Bowling:  Girls & Boys Tim Enge-Head Coach tenge@hatboro-horsham.org

Cheerleading Melanie Lynd-Head Coach melanielynd24@gmail.com

Cross Country - Boys DJ Fromal - Head Coach dfromal@hatboro-horsham.org
Cross Country - Girls Anna Snow  – Head Coach asnow@hatboro-horsham.org

Field Hockey Marie Schmucker - Head Coach mschmuck@hatboro-horsham.org

Football –Varsity/JV Tom Butts- Head Coach tbutts@hatboro-horsham.org

Golf – Girls Glenn Kaiser – Head Coach Bug14K@comcast.net
Golf – Varsity - Boys Mike Harmon – Head Coach mharmon@hatboro-horsham.org
Lacrosse – Boys Varsity Gauntlett Walker – Head Coach gauntlett_walker@yahoo.com
Lacrosse – Girls Varsity Marie Schmucker - Head Coach mschmuck@hatboro-horsham.org
Soccer – Boys Kyle McGrath – Head Coach kyleraymondmcgrath@gmail.com
Soccer – Freshman Tim Enge-head Coach tenge@hatboro-horsham.org
Soccer – Girls Varsity Kelsey Daley- Head Coach kdales21@yahoo.com
Softball – Girls Varsity Jen Tooley– Head Coach jtooley@hatboro-horsham.org

Tennis – Boys Varsity/JV Kyle McGrath -  Head Coach kyleraymondmcgrath@gmail.com
Tennis – Girls Varsity/JV Lardita Ridout – Head Coach lridout@hatboro-horsham.org

Track and Field – Girls Anna Snow-Head Coach asnow@hatboro-horsham.org

Track and Field – Boys Mike Harmon-Head Coach mharmon@hatboro-horsham.org

Swimming and Diving B&G Amanda Dynan- Head Coach adynan@hatboro-horsham.org

Unified Track Mary Joyce mjoyce@hatboro-horsham.org

Volleyball V/JV Jon Young– Head Coach horshamvolleyball@gmail.com
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Wrestling Trent Mongillo-Head Coach tmongillo@hatboro-horsham.org

Activities/Clubs Sponsor/Advisor Contact Information
Anime Club Stehanie Clinise sclinis@hatboro-horsham.org

ASA & Chess Club Kelly Krier kkrier@hatboro-horsham.org
Be Part of the Conv. Dawn Tucker dtucker@hatboro-horsham.org
Black Student Union Branden Coleman/Kathleen Welsh bcoleman@hatboro-horsham.org

Chess Club Anthony Adamucci aadamucc@hatboro-horsham.org

Concert Band Erica Westcott ewestcot@hatboro-horsham.org

Concert Choir Charlie Masters cmasters@hatboro-horsham.org

FBLA Connor Baun cbaun@hatboro-horsham.org

Fellowship Club Adelaide Clapper aclapper@hatboro-horsham.org

FMLA Chris Baker cbaker@hatboro-horsham.org

Foreign Language Club Lynn Zerfass lzerfass@hatboro-horsham.org

French Club Sabine Armstrong sarmstro@hatboro-horsham.org

Future Educators Club Nalene Hilker nhilker@hatboro-horsham.org
Game Club Sean DeLuca SDeLuca@hatboro-horsham.org
Gay Straight Alliance Tammy van Steenburgh/Tony Savarese tvanstee@hatboro-horsham.org
Girls Who Code Bill Yuengel wyuengel@hatboro-horsham.org
Golden Pen Roy Pruess rpruess@hatboro-horsham.org
Hat Chat – Newspaper Kim English-MurphyAdelaide Clapper kenglish@hatboro-horsham.org
Hatters Inc. Mary Joyce mjoyce@hatboro-horsham.org

Hatters Student Union Lauren Nash, Emily Vargas, Amanda Dynan, 
Melissa Burleigh, Michele Sedlacski,Stephine 
Clinise

All Class Advisors

Helping Little Hands Nick Synder nsynder@hatboro-horsham.org

HHTV Bob Anderson randerson@hatboro-horsham.org
History Club Glen Cleveland gclevela@hatboro-horsham.org
Hindu Student Assoc. Kristina Ulmer kulmer@hatboro-horsham.org
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Indoor Percussion/Guard Bob Molloy rmolloy@hatboro-horsham.org

Interact Marcey Varano mvarano@hatboro-horsham.org
Jazz Band Chris Kuczynski ckuczyn@hatboro-horsham.org
Key Club Connor Baun cbaun@hatboro-horsham.org

Marching Band Bob Molloy brmolloy@hatboro-horsham.org

Math Club Bob Lochel rlochel@hatboro-horsham.org
Mock Trial Kim English-Murphy kenglish@hatboro-horsham.org
Model UN Dennis Steinly dsteinly@hatboro-horsham.org
National Art Honor Society Leah Ellert lellert@hatboro-horsham.org

National Honor Society Lauren Gaffney lgaffney@hatboro-horsham.org
No Place for Hate Maya Goldberg mgoldber@hatboro-horsham.org
Orchestra Erin Antioquia eantioqu@hatboro-horsham.org
Partnership Rory Pruess rpruess@hatboro-horsham.org
Prom  - Senior & Junior Denise Meikrantz Kim Miller dmeikran@hatboro-horsham.org

  kmiller@hatboro-horsham.org

Red & Black Jen Tooley jtooley@hatboro-horsham.org
Robotics Eric Zygmont ezygmont@hatboro-horsham.org
School Store Connor Baun cbaun@hatboro-horsham.org

Science Club Corina Fioro/James Leddy cfioro@hatboro-horsham.org

Ski Club Jon Nyce Karen Cassidy jnyce@hatboro-horsham.org kcassidy@hatboro-
horsham.org

Student Council Joe Grady jgrady@hatboro-horsham.org

SJA (Jewish Awareness) Amanda Dynan adynan@hatboro-horsham.org

Students for Sustainable
Future

Rory Pruess rpruess@hatboro-horsham.org

Teens Tackling Cancer/Mini Thon Anthony Adamucci/Jen McElrath jmcelrath@hatboro-horsham.org

Theater Club/Thespian Amanda Piergallini apiergall@hatboro-horsham.org

Yearbook Lauren Nash lnash@hatboro-horsham.org

Yoga Club Stephanie Clinise sclinis@hatboro-horsham.org
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Theater Sponsor/Advisor Contact Information
Fall Drama Lisa Litchko llitchko@Hatboro-Horsham.org

Spring Musical Lisa Litchko llitchko@Hatboro-Horsham.org

Stage Crew Milt Kunz mkunz@hatboro-horsham.org
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